PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EchoStar Limited	06/15/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DCS Copy Protection Limited
Street Address:	Beckside Design Centre
Internal Address:	Millennium Business Park, Station Road
City:	Steeton
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	BD20 6QW

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13231724

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)629-3450 Phone: 303-629-3435

Email: brown.valerie@dorsey.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Valerie H. Brown Address Line 1: 1400 Wewatta Street

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80202-5549

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P191146.US.02

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Valerie H. Brown

Total Attachments: 1

source=191146US2NameChange#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 026899 FRAME: 0280



Company Details

Name & Registered Office:
DCS COPY PROTECTION LIMITED
BECKSIDE DESIGN CENTRE
MILLENNIUM BUSINESS PARK
STATION ROAD STEETON KEIGHLEY
WEST YORKSHIRE
BD20 6QW
Company No. 04667708

. .

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 17/02/2003

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

7222 - Other software consultancy and supply

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2007 (DORMANT)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2009 Last Return Made Up To: 17/02/2009

Next Return Due: 17/03/2010 Last Members List: 17/02/2009

Previous Names:

Date of change

Previous Name

07/03/2003 15/06/2009

COBCO (551) LIMITED ECHOSTAR LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

RECORDED: 09/13/2011

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

6/19/2009

REEL: 026899 FRAME: 0281